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1. Is the district Parent & Family Engagement Policy in a format you can easily understand?

2. Did you know where to locate the district Parent & Family Engagement Policy?

3. Do you have feedback on the distribution method of our Parent & Family Engagement Policy?

Count  Percentage
B ves 5 83.33%
_No 1 16.67%
Total 6 100%0
Count  Percentage
Yes 4 66.67%
No 2 33.33%
Total 6 100%0
Count  Percentage
B ves 3 50%
_ No 3 50%
Total 6 100%0

4. Does the district provide effective parent involvement activities to improve student academic achievement and school performance?

Count Percentage
B ves 4 66.67%
. No 2 33.33%
Total 6 100%




5. Do you receive clear communication on parent involvement opportunities with ample planning time?

Count Percentage

B ves 6 100%
_No 0 0%
Total 6 100%

6. Were you provided assistance in understanding state academic standards (STAAR) and local academic assessments?

Count Percentage

Yes 5 83.33%
No 1 16.67%
Total 6 100%

7. Were you provided assistance in understanding ways to monitor your child's progress and how to work with educators to improve the
achievement of your child?

Count Percentage

W ves 6 100%
_No 0 0%
Total 6 100%

8. Were you provided materials/training to help your child's achievement, such as literacy and technology?

Count Percentage

W ves 5 83.33%
_No 1 16.67%

Total 6 100%




